MR2349-1851

orm PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) DMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM	
PATENTS	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
TED JU	Name: LOTES CO., LTD.
	Street Address: NO. 15, WU SYUN ST., AN-LE DIST.
Execution Date(s) 8/5/2008	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	
Assignment Merger	City: KEELUNG CITY
	State:
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/000 055	
12/222,255	
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes VNo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	None required (government interest not affecting title)
Suite 101	8. Payment Information
City: Ellicott City	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: MD Zip: 21043	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	Authorized User Name
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	
9. Signature Signature	<u></u>
	Total number of pages including cover 2
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No.

700381295 04586

PATENT REEL: 021393 FRAME: 0206

ASSIGNMENT DE	
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention	on Title) <u>ELECTRICAL CONNECTION DEVICE</u>
AND ASSEMBLY METHOD THEREOF	
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	
	NOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 12/222,255	, filed8/6/2008
(Check one) ■ a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGN U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 12/222.255 U.S. Patent No. 12/222.255 The PATENT RIGHT'S assigned under this agreement are:	, issued
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	1
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assigned shall have '	the right to claim the benefit of the fliing date of
any U.S. Petent Application Identified above.	
The Application (A) referred to in this agreement is (Of 8fe).	
Full name of sole or first inventor)TED_JU (FAMILY NAME: JU) [Address]NO. 15. WU_SYUN_STAN_TE_DIST:: KEBILING_CI	
Pull Harris Or Bold of Mischivorido / TEB STANLIE DIST: KESLING CI	TY, TATWAN, R.O.C.
Audiess) NO. 10. 100 DIDE DIDE DE LA COMPANION	
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any)	
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any)	
(Address)	
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Address)	
(Full name of fourth joint Inventor, If any)	
(Address)	
:	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to In this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) <u>LOTES CO., LTD.</u> (Address of Assignee) <u>NO. 15, WU_SYUN_STAN_LE_DISTREP</u>	TANK CHURC MATMAN B O C
(Address of Assignee) NO. 15, WU SYUN STR. AN LE DIST KER	THUNG OF THE TRAINING BOX
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	
(Address of Assignes)	
(Address of Assigner)	
The First ASSIGNEE is:	-
I DE FIRST ASSIGNED IS.	
(Check one) an individual	
a partnership a Corporation of	·
State of Coun	
•	uy,
The Second ASSIGNEE is:	
(Check one) an individual	
☐ a partnership	
a Corporation of(State of Coun	tru\
(3869) (000)	m y /
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$ 1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE.	and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE,	SIG Other Accessor and assigns,
which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIG	DIACE! (IIB) 800000000 and doord to
the full and exclusive right to the invention;	and to the DATENT DIGHTS: and
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in a	arties fereign applications for this invention.
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any e	ecics/CDA) haraby suthodae(s) and reduests the
As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the All	SSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and request in the
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to Issue all Letters Patent to the ASS	SIGNEE(8) 38 tile Modicial Action of the Adopt in water in any
entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE	(e), their successors and assigne.
E L. ACCIONODIA) agracia) to communicate to sold ASSIGNEE	(s), or their representatives, any faces known to the
- A BOARD COME TO A SECOND ROLL OF THE PROPERTY OF A SECOND ROLL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	ion all lawful papers, execute all divisioner, commencer,
	SIV 3881011116111 Dapoile to cause any arra on content them.
_to be legged to gold ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful gaths and generally 00 eve	rything necessary or desirable to aid said noor on and
their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said in	nvention.
CC I N TED JU	- 0000
(FAMILY NAME: JU) (Signature of sole or first Inventor)	AUG. 5, 2008
Asignature of sole or first Inventor)	(Date)
V	
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
/ 	
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)
\a	
	•
	·

RECORDED: 08/14/2008

PATENT